	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 15KPA17C-B
	15KPA17C-B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            15KPA17C-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.77VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.55000 (This price is for reference only)
		 15KPA17C-B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    15KPA17C-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PS-11292-G Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.63X3.25X1.50" GRY
BMS-SA-48 Essentra Components  CARD GUIDE ADH MNT BLACK 4FT LG
CDF1978VLG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 78.5X19.33" GREY
C3F197823CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
XS5W-D421-A81-CL3 Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY CIRC 4POS M-F 0.3M
XS5H-D421-G80-P Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
145101-05-24.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE MINI-SMB STR PLUG-PLUG 24"
0150150425 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 25POS .30MM 4"
04-002.6-152FBP Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 2.6 INCH
H2BXT-10106-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048B/X 6"
H2ABG-10102-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015S/H1501TR 2"
1248280010 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
09475602035018 Harting  RJI CORD 4XAWG22/7PCRASERCOS RJ
1435333-5 TE Connectivity  PATCH CORD CAT6 LSZH 5M WHITE
74547-0120 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE MINI SAS EXT M-M 26POS 1M
EVC-C-15A-600-S-7 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 15A 240V 7FT CABLE
PC20C19GY8-X Panduit Corp  POWER CORD IEC 8' GRAY
A3BKA-2036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASS20A/ AE20M / APR20
6717S SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 14AWG SLATE 100'
422401 GR013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 24AWG GREEN 5000'
BT-10-01-NT Essentra Components  BEADED TIE 10.75" NYLON
F2211/4 GR103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 GRN 25X4'
0192690043 Molex Inc  3/16 INCH DUAL HST CLR 25/4' PKG
CLT25F-10M20 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT .25"
ICFX3EI-X Panduit Corp  FITTING PWR INS CRNR LDP3 IVRY
1485EL2 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY BRACKET HANGER 8X8"
LELK1-1REC4-35433-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
L15S010.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 10A 150V
3586TR Keystone Electronics  FUSE CLIP BLADE 20A SMD
0034.3130 Schurter Inc  FUSE 20A 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
0230.250MXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO IND 2AG .250A AXL
0295050.MXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 295 ATI 32V SLOW PAL 50A
SC-1/2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 600V T-LAG CLASS G
5KP5.0A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC AXIAL
MALCE26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC AXIAL
MXLSMBJ13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO214AA
30KPA39E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 39VWM P600
SMBJ18CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMB
TMPG06-33A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC AXIAL
G84-4420LPBEU-2 Cherry  KEYBOARD NOTEBOOK 83KEY 2XPS/2 B
	15KPA17C-B  keywords
	    	15KPA17C-B
	15KPA17C-B  Littelfuse Inc
	15KPA17C-B  pdf
	15KPA17C-B  datasheet
	15KPA17C-B  price
	15KPA17C-B  distributor
	electronic components 15KPA17C-B
	15KPA17C-B  Circuit Protection
	15KPA17C-B  TVS - Diodes
	15KPA17C-B  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.77VC AXIAL
	15KPA17C-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .